
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 6/22/2013

June 22 2013 shoot

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 94048 Tommy Trigger Silver Senior 207.08 1 MEM

2 76652 Kettlehead Gunfighter 213.17 1 MEM

3 85826 Matchlock Duelist 224.43 1 NHM

4 86788 Dry Doc Frontier Cartridge Duelist 243.44 1 NHM

5 88964 Jim The Drover Silver Senior 248.56 2 MEM

6 76781 Pondersosa Bob Duelist 252.14 2 MeM

7 92249 Kid Rich Frontier Cartridge 254.22 1 MeM

8 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer Ladies Wrangler 290.11 1 MEF

9 90981 J B Rebel Ladies Silver Senior 292.21 1 NHF

10 92250 Shirttail Bess Ladies Senior 293.84 1 MEM

11 999000 Rabid Chihuahua Wrangler 302.57 1 NHM

12 54804 Jimmy Reb B-Western 309.44 1 MEM

13 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior 309.69 1 MEM

14 93334 Inspector Gunn Cowboy 310.49 1 MEM

15 96134 City Slicker Will Cowboy 326.87 2 MEM

16 94828 Frosty Paws Silver Senior 328.70 3 MEM

17 82167 Spoons Lagoons Cowboy 328.95 3 MEM

18 97968 Mad Mike Mountain Man Cowboy 374.37 4 MEM
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 6/22/2013

June 22 2013 shoot

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

3 82167 Spoons Lagoons 328.95 17 ME

Cowboy

1 93334 Inspector Gunn 310.49 14 ME

2 96134 City Slicker Will 326.87 15 ME

4 97968 Mad Mike Mountain Man 374.37 18 ME

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 224.43 3 NH

2 76781 Pondersosa Bob 252.14 6 Me

Frontier Cartridge

1 92249 Kid Rich 254.22 7 Me

Frontiersman

1 86788 Dry Doc 243.44 4 NH

Gunfighter

1 76652 Kettlehead 213.17 2 ME

Ladies Senior

1 92250 Shirttail Bess 293.84 10 ME

Ladies Silver Senior

1 90981 J B Rebel 292.21 9 NH

Ladies Wrangler

1 93541 Morgan Wind-Dancer 290.11 8 ME

Senior

1 55281 Rhino Jacks 309.69 13 ME

Silver Senior

1 94048 Tommy Trigger 207.08 1 ME

2 88964 Jim The Drover 248.56 5 ME

3 94828 Frosty Paws 328.70 16 ME

Wrangler

1 999000 Rabid Chihuahua 302.57 11 NH

1 54804 Jimmy Reb 309.44 12 ME
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